EB-32
Long-distance Proximity Sensor
E2EM
Two-wire Sensor with a Sensing Distance of 30 mm with No Polarity
Features
Reliability Over a Long Sensing Distance
Ensures a sensing distance approximately 1.5 to2 times larg-
er that of any conventional OMRON Sensor.

ReliableReliableReliableReliable SimpleSimpleSimpleSimple
EB-33
Ordering Information
Sensors
DC 2-wire/Pre-wired Models
* Connector relay models (cable length of 300mm) are available.
DC 3-wire/Pre-wired Models
DC 3-wire/Connector Models
Note: Models with output configuration of NPN NC is also available.
Accessories (Order Separately)
Sensor I/O Connectors
Shape Sensing distance
Model
operating configuration, NO operating configuration, NC
M12 E2EM-X4X1* E2EM-X4X2
M18 E2EM-X8X1* E2EM-X8X2
M30 E2EM-X15X1* E2EM-X15X2
M18 E2EM-X16MX1 E2EM-X16MX2
M30 E2EM-X30MX1 E2EM-X30MX2
Shape Sensing distance
Model
Output form NPN NO Output form NPN NC
M8 E2EM-X2C1 E2EM-X2C2
M12 E2EM-X4C1 E2EM-X4C2
M18 E2EM-X8C1 E2EM-X8C2
M30 E2EM-X15C1 E2EM-X15C2
Shape Sensing distance Output form Model
M8
NPN NO
E2EM-X2C1-M1
M12 E2EM-X4C1-M1
M18 E2EM-X8C1-M1
M30 E2EM-X15C1-M1
Shape Cable length Sensor I/O Connectors Applicable proximity sensor models
2 m
XS2F-D421-DC0-A
E2EM-X@C@-M1
XS2F-D421-D80-A
5 m
XS2F-D421-GC0-A
XS2F-D421-G80-A
2 m
XS2F-D422-DC0-A
XS2F-D422-D80-A
5 m
XS2F-D422-GC0-A
XS2F-D422-G80-A
Shielded
4mm
8mm
15mm
Unshielded 16mm
30mm
Shielded
2mm
4mm
8mm
15mm
Shielded
2mm
4mm
8mm
15mm
Straight type
L type
EB-34
Rating/performance
DC 2-wire Models (E2EM-X@X@)
Size M12 M18 M30
Shielded Shielded Shielded Unshielded Shielded Unshielded
Item Model E2EM-X4X@ E2EM-X8X@ E2EM-X16MX@ E2EM-X15X@ E2EM-X30MX@
Sensing distance 4 mm ±10% 8 mm ±10% 16 mm ±10% 15 mm ±10% 30 mm ±10%
Setting distance*1